Sturdy, simple,
reliable design
Tapped exhaust port
EP5 Electropneumatic Positioner
Easy to add on Feed-
back Unit F5
Simple calibration,
external zero adjust-

L
S. P5
How to order
22
53
0/
20
02
.9
/
E
kv
at
or
1. Model EP5XX EP5 Double acting pneumatic
EP5FS Fail freeze function
EP5IS Intrinsically safe, Cenelec, FM, CSA
EP5EU Explosion proof Cenelec
EP5US Explosion proof CSA, FM
2. Spool valve HP or LB High performance or Low bleed
3. Air connection N or G NPT 1/4” or G 1/4”
3. Surface treatment U or M Epoxy coating or Tufram
4. Spindle 01, 23 etc 01 to 35. See dwg SPNDLSP_5
5. Cam K01 K01 to K17, K01 = linear 90 deg, standard
6. Front cover PV9DA 90 deg, Direct, arrow indicator
7. Input signal 4 4-20 input
8. Temperature N or Q Nitrile seals –20 deg C,
Q=Silicon seals, -40 deg C
* For 30,45 and 60 deg rotation, change PV9 to PV 3, PV4 or PV6.
Example: EP5XX-HPGU-23K01-PV9DA-3Z
     1         2  3 4   5   6          7         8
(The information in this brochure is subject to change without notice.)
PMV-USA, Inc
1440 Lake Front Circle
Unit 160
The Woodlands, Texas 77380
USA
Tel: +1 281 292 7500
Fax: +1 281 292 7760
E-mail: pmvusa@pmvusa.com
Internet: www. pmvusa.com
PMV Controls Ltd
Headlands Business Park
Ringwood
Hampshire BH24 3PB
ENGLAND
Tel: +44 (0) 1425 48 08 88
Fax: +44 (0) 1425 48 08 89
E-mail: sales@pmv-controls.ltd.uk
Internet: www.pmv-controls.ltd.uk
SUBSIDIARIES
PMV GmbH
Postfach 2310
D-41554 Kaarst
GERMANY
Tel: +49 (0) 2131 795 74 80
Fax: +49 (0) 2131 795 74 99
E-mail: info@pmv-germany.de
Internet: www.pmv-germany.de
Palmstiernas Svenska AB
Box 21
S-663 21 Skoghall
SWEDEN
Tel: +46 (0) 54 52 14 70
Fax: +46 (0) 54 52 14 42
E-mail: info@palmstiernas.se
Internet: www.palmstiernas.se
Palmstiernas Instrument AB
Korta Gatan 9
SE-171 54 Solna
SWEDEN
Tel: +46 (0) 8 555 106 00